PRINCE

SRS
- est. 1962 -

BEER WINE
PILSNER: WHITE:
Pilsner Urquell 330m £4.90  Sauvignon 187mi £7.50
Budvar 500ml £5.90 Pinot Grigio 187mi £7.50

Bolla Soave 250mi £9.50
LAGER:
Augustiner 500ml £6.90 RED:
Paulaner 500mi £6.90  Shiraz 187ml £7.50
Hackemr-Pschorr 500mi £6.90 Bolla Valpolicella 250mi £9.50
BELGIAN: ROSE:
Delirium Blonde, Red, Cherry) 330m £7.90 Mateus 187mi £6.90
ALES: PROSECCO
Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA33omi  gg.g9  Bolla Prossecco 20c Extra Dryx £9.50
Williams Bros. Joker IPA 500m £6.90
Cloudwater Supper Happy 440mi £7.90
Lervig Louspeaker Pale Ale 500ml £7.90 ALCOPOPS
Lervig Tasty Juice IPA 500mi g79p Gordon's Gin & Tonic (Classic, Diet, Pink) 250ml  £6.90

Jack Daniels & Coke 330mi £6.90
We have a rotating selection of the crait
beers at the bar
CIDER
Thirsty Farmer Apple Cider 500mi £7.50
Raspberry Ripple 500mi £7.50

PCC MEMBERS SAVE 15% OFF EVERYTHING WHEN THEY SHOW THEIR CARD AT CHECKOUT!



PRINCE
CHARLES
CINEMA

- est. 1962 -

BAR & KIOSK SNACK LIST

SOFT DRINKS ON TAP

Small £2.90
Medium £3.50
Large £3.90

(Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max,
Sunkist Orange & Sunkist Lemon)

SOFT DRINKS

Lemonade 330ml

San Pellegrino (Orange, Lemon) 250m
Coca-Cola (Coke, Diet, Coke Zero) 500ml
Coke Glass (Coke, Diet, Coke Zero) 330ml
Club Mate 330ml

Club Mate 500mi

Fritz (Cola, Diet Cola) 330ml

Water 500mi

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500mi
Tea (Black, Green, Peppermint)

Filter Coffee

POPCORN

Small

Medium

Large

(Sweet, Salted or Mixed - Vegan)

£3.90
£2.50
£3.90
£2.90
£3.90
£4.90
£3.90
£2.50
£2.90
£1.90
£2.70

£4.00
£4.80
£5.90

Huligan Pretzels (Jalapeno, Cheese, Honey Mustard) £3.00
Treat Choc Bags (M&Ms, Skitties) £2.20

Sharing Choc Bags (M&Ms, Minstrels, Maltesers, Dairy Buttons) £4.50

Haribo (Tangfastic, SuperMix) £3.20
MonMore Vegan Fizzy Meerkats £3.20
MonMore Chocolate Flavour Raisins £3.20
Ritter Chocolate (inciuding Vegan Option) £4.50
ICE CREAM

ICE CREAMS (various Fiavours, incl. Vegan Option) £2.99

PCC MEMBERS SAVE 15% OFF EVERYTHING WHEN THEY SHOW THEIR CARD AT CHECKOUT!



