

## BAR & KIOSK DRINK LIST

BOOR		WINE	
PILSNER:		WHITE:	
Pilsner Urquell 330ml	£4.90	Sauvignon 187ml	£7.50
Budvar 500ml	£5.90	Pinot Grigio 187ml	£7.50
		Bolla Soave 250ml	£9.50
LAGER:			
Augustiner 500ml	£6.90	RIND:	
Paulaner 500ml	£6.90	Shiraz 187ml	£7.50
Hackerr-Pschorr 500ml	£6.90	Bolla Valpolicella 250ml	£9.50
BELGIAN:		ROSE:	
Delirium (Blonde, Red, Cherry) 330ml	£7.90	Mateus 187ml	£6.90
ALES:		PROSECCO	
Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA 330ml	£6.90	Bolla Prossecco 20cl (Extra Dry)r	£9.50
Williams Bros. Joker IPA 500ml	£6.90		
Cloudwater Supper Happy 440ml	£7.90	The state of the s	
Lervig Louspeaker Pale Ale 500ml	£7.90	ALCOPOPS	
Lervig Tasty Juice IPA 500ml	£7.90	Gordon's Gin & Tonic (Classic, Diet, Pink) 250ml	£6.90
		Jack Daniels & Coke 330ml	£6.90
We have a rotating selection of the craft beers at the bar			
CIDER			
Thirsty Farmer Apple Cider 500ml	£7.50		
Raspberry Ripple 500ml	£7.50		



## BAR & KIOSK SNACK LIST

SOFT DRINKS ON TAP		SNACKS		
Small	£2.90	Huligan Pretzels (Jalapeno, Cheese, Honey Mustard)	£3.00	
Medium	£3.50	Treat Choc Bags (M&Ms, Skittles)	£2.20	
Large	£3.90	Sharing Choc Bags (M&Ms, Minstrels, Maltesers, Dairy Buttons)	£4.50	
(Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max,		Haribo (Tangfastic, SuperMix)	£3.20	
Sunkist Orange & Sunkist Lemon)		MonMore Vegan Fizzy Meerkats	£3.20	
		MonMore Chocolate Flavour Raisins	£3.20	
SOFT DRINKS		Ritter Chocolate (including Vegan Option)	£4.50	
Lemonade 330ml	£3.90			
San Pellegrino (Orange, Lemon) 250ml	£2.50			
Coca-Cola (Coke, Diet, Coke Zero) 500ml	£3.90			
Coke Glass (Coke, Diet, Coke Zero) 330ml	£2.90	ICE CREAM		
Club Mate 330ml	£3.90	ICE CREAMS (Various Flavours, Incl. Vegan Option)	£2.99	
Club Mate 500ml	£4.90			
Fritz (Cola, Diet Cola) 330ml	£3.90			
Water 500ml	£2.50			
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml	£2.90			
Tea (Black, Green, Peppermint)	£1.90			
Filter Coffee	£2.70			
POPCORN				
Small	£4.00			
Medium	£4.80			
Large	£5.90			

(Sweet, Salted or Mixed - Vegan)